
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 SEPTEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 MAN'S BEST FRIEND Sabrina Carpenter1 ISL/UMA 602478370977

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

2

1

9

NEW

NEW

14

13

R/E

NEW

16

NEW

R/E

5

15

6

8

R/E

R/E

EMAILS I CAN'T SEND

CHERRY BOMB (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

A MATTER OF TIME

IGOR

THE BAMBOOS BEST

THE HIVES FOREVER FOREVER THE HIVES

FLOWER BOY

CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST

CHARM

KARMA

GRACE

AUSTRALIAN MADE

SHORT N' SWEET

PRIVATE MUSIC

WOLF

THE CLEARING

LEGACY: THE CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL YEARS

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

Sabrina Carpenter

Tyler, The Creator

Laufey

Tyler, The Creator

The Bamboos

The Hives

Tyler, The Creator

Tyler, The Creator

Clairo

Stray Kids

Jeff Buckley

The Wolfe Brothers

Sabrina Carpenter

Deftones

Tyler, The Creator

Wolf Alice

John Fogerty

Oasis

Paul Kelly

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

AWAL

COL/SME

IND

PIAS/INE

COL/SME

COL/SME

VMG/UMA

VMG/UMA

COL/SME

ABC/ORCH

ISL/UMA

RPS/WAR

COL/SME

MUSH

CONC/UMA

BB3/ORCH

GAWD/EMI
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4814269

88875096822

LAULP3CD

G010004091543B

IMP115

PIASR1579CD

88985441132

19439916632

6922870538

JYPSK076

19658820471

ABCTWBA25

602465895261

9362483226

19658820451

9341004142770

CRE03158

5051961073164

GAWD029S
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