

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK L	W LAST WEEK II IIN	VIES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
AF	RIA	VIN	YL.	ALBUMS CHART		WEEK COMMENCING	G 8 SEPTEN	<b>MBER, 2025</b>
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	MAN'S BEST FRIEND	Sabrina Carpenter		ISL/UMA	602478370977
2	NEW	1	2	EMAILS I CAN'T SEND	Sabrina Carpenter		ISL/UMA	4814269
3	2	3	2	CHERRY BOMB (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	88875096822
4	1	2	1	A MATTER OF TIME	Laufey		AWAL	LAULP3CD
5	9	141	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	G010004091543B
6	NEW	1	6	THE BAMBOOS BEST	The Bamboos		IND	IMP115
7	NEW	1	7	THE HIVES FOREVER FOREVER THE HIVES	The Hives		PIAS/INE	PIASR1579CD
8	14	53	2	FLOWER BOY	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	88985441132
9	13	30	2	CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	19439916632
10	R/E	19	1	CHARM	Clairo		VMG/UMA	6922870538
11	NEW	1	11	KARMA	Stray Kids		VMG/UMA	JYPSK076
12	16	92	4	GRACE	Jeff Buckley		COL/SME	19658820471
13	NEW	1	13	AUSTRALIAN MADE	The Wolfe Brothers		ABC/ORCH	ABCTWBA25
14	R/E	47	1	SHORT N' SWEET	Sabrina Carpenter		ISL/UMA	602465895261
15	5	2	5	PRIVATE MUSIC	Deftones		RPS/WAR	9362483226
16	15	3	12	WOLF	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	19658820451
17	6	2	6	THE CLEARING	Wolf Alice		MUSH	9341004142770
18	8	2	8	LEGACY: THE CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL YEARS	John Fogerty		CONC/UMA	CRE03158
19	R/E	9	4	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?	Oasis		BB3/ORCH	5051961073164
20	R/E	26	1	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS .	Paul Kelly		GAWD/EMI	GAWD029S